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Terms & conditions:  Rates are not valid for group bookings and 

conferences  S Confirmation of rooms is subject to availability  S Full advance will be charged at the time of booking  S Package once booked is non-refundable  S No Other Promotional Offers 

would be allowed in conjunctions with this package  S Right of admission is reserved  S Inclusive of all applicable taxes  S All disputes are subject to jurisdiction of Udaipur courts only

S Management reserves the right to change, amend and withdraw the Tariff / Package rate without any prior notice  S 

Panghat SPA

Terrace Suite

Panera Bar

Palace Room

Valid from 1st April to 30th September 2024

Additional package features
S Traditional welcome and Non Alcoholic welcome drinks on arrival

S Special surprises at evening turndown   S Happy hours at our select F&B outlets     

S 20% saving on Food and Soft Beverages

S Surprise discount voucher for Panghat Spa   S Accompanying kid below 8 years will be part of package

S 20% saving on laundry   S Complimentary use of Wi-Fi   S 

S Two way airport transfer and Bottle of House Wine (Not applicable on Palace Room)

S

   S Special room amenities

Package extendable on pro-rata basis

Early check-in and late check-out subject to availability

Offer includes
S Accommodation on a double occupancy basis

     for 2 nights & 3 days

S Breakfast   S Lunch or Dinner

S Inclusive of all applicable taxes

Extra bed on plan: ` 12000

Hotel Room type Package Rate

Shiv Niwas Palace

Palace Room (Non Lake facing)

Destination

Terrace Suite

(Lake facing)

(Non Lake facing)

Udaipur

` 30000 

` 45000

` 37000

` 120000 

` 100000 

` 61000

` 51000

Royal Suite

Imperial Suite

(Lake facing)

(Non Lake facing)

(Lake facing)

(Non Lake facing)

For reservation and enquiries, contact:
Shiv Niwas Palace

A unit of The Lake Shore Palace Hotel Pvt. Ltd.
CIN: U55101RJ1972PTC001430

Registered office: City Palace, Udaipur 313001, Rajasthan, India

T: +91 294 2528016-9   F: 2528006   M: 99280 15386, 70440 74424   shivniwaspalace@hrhhotels.com   www.hrhhotels.com


