

Additional package features

- * Traditional welcome and Non Alcoholic welcome drinks on arrival * Special room amenities
- Special surprises at evening turndown * Happy hours at our select F&B outlets
- 20% saving on Food and Soft Beverages
- Surprise discount voucher for Panghat Spa * Accompanying kid below 8 years will be part of package
- 20% saving on laundry * Complimentary use of Wi-Fi * Package extendable on pro-rata basis
- Two way airport transfer and Bottle of House Wine (Not applicable on Palace Room)
- Early check-in and late check-out subject to availability

Offer includes

- * Accommodation on a double occupancy basis for 2 nights & 3 days
- * Breakfast * Lunch or Dinner
- * Inclusive of all applicable taxes

Valid from 1st April to 30th September 2024

Destination	Hotel	Room type	Package Rate
Udaipur	Shiv Niwas Palace	Palace Room (Non Lake facing)	₹ 30000
		Terrace Suite	
		(Lake facing)	₹ 45000
		(Non Lake facing)	₹ 37000
		Royal Suite	
		(Lake facing)	₹ 61000
		(Non Lake facing)	₹ 51000
		Imperial Suite	
		(Lake facing)	₹ 120000
		(Non Lake facing)	₹ 100000

Extra bed on plan: ₹ 12000



Palace Room



Panera Bar



Terrace Suite



Panghat SPA

Terms & conditions: * Management reserves the right to change, amend and withdraw the Tariff / Package rate without any prior notice * Rates are not valid for group bookings and conferences * Confirmation of rooms is subject to availability * Full advance will be charged at the time of booking * Package once booked is non-refundable * No Other Promotional Offers would be allowed in conjunctions with this package * Right of admission is reserved * Inclusive of all applicable taxes * All disputes are subject to jurisdiction of Udaipur courts only

For reservation and enquiries, contact:

Shiv Niwas Palace

A unit of The Lake Shore Palace Hotel Pvt. Ltd. CIN: U55101RJ1972PTC001430

Registered office: City Palace, Udaipur 313001, Rajasthan, India

T: +91 294 2528016-9 F: 2528006 M: 99280 15386, 70440 74424 shivniwaspalace@hrhhotels.com www.hrhhotels.com